 IGS-801M
1
Perfect, Slim-type Managed Switch with More Practicability and Convenience
PLANET IGS-801M is an Industrial 8-Port Full Gigabit Managed Ethernet
Switch specially designed to transmit reliable but high-speed data in heavy
industrial demanding environments. It provides 8-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T copper
interfaces delivered in an IP30 rugged strong case with redundant power system.
Besides support for 16Gbps switch fabric to handle extremely large amounts of

Storage Temperature: -40 ~ 75 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 5 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
IGS-801M 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
 IGS-801M
PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2019 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
 IGS-801M
7
Related Products
WGS-4215-8T Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall-mount Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
WGS-4215-8T2S Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Wall-mount Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-4215-4P4T Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10/100/1000T Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-4215-4P4T2S Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
(-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-10020MT Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-10080MFT Industrial 8 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10/100/1000T Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-12040MT Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-20040MT Industrial L2+ 16-Port 10/100/1000T + 4 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)